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Criterion IV

Infrastructure and Learning

Resources

4.3.3

Internet/Broad band
facilities available In
the Institute



Internet/Broad band facilities available in the Institute

Padmabhushan Dr Vasantraodada Patil Mahavidyalaya,
Tasgaon 1s very keen in upgrading the IT facility, Internet
connection and Wi-Fi areas are frequently updated as per the

needs and requirements.

The different internet points available in college are listed as

follows,

02346-299049
02346-299048
02346-299017
02346-250575
02346-295260

02346-299061

300 mbps (FTTH)
200mbps (FTTH)
200 mbps (FTTH)
10 mbps (Broad Band)
200 mbps (FTTH)

200 mbps (FTTH)
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