

 
 Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe BA, BT, DLitt FOUNDER
 Hon. Chandrakant (Dada) Patil PRESIDENT
 Prin. Abhaykumar Salunkhe B.Com.
 Prin. Mrs. Shubhangi Gawade
 Dr. Milind S. Hujare

 BA, BT, DLitt FOUNDER
 Minister of Revenue, Public Works Govt. of Maharashtra
 Prin. Abhaykumar Salunkhe M.A.
 Prin. Mrs. Shubhangi Gawade
 Dr. Milind S. Hujare M.Sc. B.Ed

 BA, BT, DLitt
 Govt. of Maharashtra
 Maharashtra
 M.A.
 M.Sc. B.Ed
 M.Sc. Ph.D.

Ref.No. : PDVPMT /

Date :

# **Criterion IV**

### **Infrastructure and Learning**

### Resources

# 4.3.3

Internet/Broad band facilities available in the Institute

#### Internet/Broad band facilities available in the Institute

Padmabhushan Dr Vasantraodada Patil Mahavidyalaya, Tasgaon is very keen in upgrading the IT facility, Internet connection and Wi-Fi areas are frequently updated as per the needs and requirements.

The different internet points available in college are listed as follows,

02346-299049	300 mbps (FTTH)
02346-299048	200mbps (FTTH)
02346-299017	200 mbps (FTTH)
02346-250575	10 mbps (Broad Band)
02346-295260	200 mbps (FTTH)
02346-299061	200 mbps (FTTH)



Prin. D d S. Hujare Principal

Padmabhushan Dr. Vasantraodada Patil Mahavidyalaya, Tasgaon (Sangli).